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 1 1701125098 NURAINI ASTRI ROLOBESSY 9  53V V V V X X X V X V V X X V X V

 2 2001125001 OKTA DWI UTAMI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2001125002 YOLA DESTRIANA 15  93V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2001125003 KHARISMA DWI PUSPITASARI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2001125008 RAISYA FILDZAH IWANA 12  73V V V X V V X V V X V V V V X V

 6 2001125010 WIDIA ANGGRAENI 14  87V V V V V V X V V V V V V V X V

 7 2001125012 RIZKIA ICHTY PUTRI 11  67V V V X V X X V X V V V V V X V

 8 2001125013 ANNISA PUTRI MEILIYANAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2001125014 QURROTU ASLAMIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2001125016 TATIANA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2001125018 ARBY RACHMAN YUSUF 15  93V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2001125019 DAHLIA 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V

 13 2001125021 ELGI SELVIVANDIARI 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V X V V

 14 2001125022 NINGTIAS VASHA FITRIANI 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 15 2001125024 MOH. BHAGAS MANOWO JANUAR 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2001125025 FITRIANA ANISA 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 17 2001125026 VIDYA PATIKHA KARUNIA PUTRI 13  80V V V V V V X V V V V V V X X V

 18 2001125027 ERLIN TRIANA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 19 2001125028 BINTANG CENDEKIA BAKHITA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 2001125029 ANNISA KHARISMA PUTRI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 21 2001125030 RIZKA AMELIA 13  80V V V V X V X V V V V V V V X V
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 25 233046 MAYKE MAULIN 15  93V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V

 26 2201129002 ANDHIKA DWICAHYA 5  33V V V X X X X V V X X X X X X X
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 1 1701125098 NURAINI ASTRI ROLOBESSY  75 80 53

 2 2001125001 OKTA DWI UTAMI  78 80  82 100 A 82.30

 3 2001125002 YOLA DESTRIANA  80 80  80 93 A 81.30

 4 2001125003 KHARISMA DWI PUSPITASARI  80 82  86 100 A 84.90

 5 2001125008 RAISYA FILDZAH IWANA  80 80  77 73 B 78.10

 6 2001125010 WIDIA ANGGRAENI  80 80  72 87 B 77.50

 7 2001125012 RIZKIA ICHTY PUTRI  78 80  72 67 B 75.00

 8 2001125013 ANNISA PUTRI MEILIYANAH  75 81  74 100 B 78.60

 9 2001125014 QURROTU ASLAMIA  78 80  78 100 A 80.70

 10 2001125016 TATIANA  78 82  85 100 A 84.00

 11 2001125018 ARBY RACHMAN YUSUF  85 83  78 93 A 82.50

 12 2001125019 DAHLIA  86 81  82 93 A 83.85

 13 2001125021 ELGI SELVIVANDIARI  80 84  86 93 A 84.70
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 21 2001125030 RIZKA AMELIA  76 80  86 80 A 81.40

 22 2001125031 RATNA KUSUMADEWI  80 81  76 100 A 80.65

 23 2001125032 HAMIDAH  78 80  84 93 A 82.40

 24 2001125033 SYIFAULHUSNA  85 83  68 100 B 79.20

 25 2200005029 MAYKE MAULIN  78 80  76 93 B 79.20

 26 2201129002 ANDHIKA DWICAHYA  0 0 0
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